Expense Report for Nick Hardwick: March 2014

Line Date

1 03-Mar-2014
2 03-Mar-2014
3 04-Mar-2014
4 12-Mar-2014
5 12-Mar-2014
6 12-Mar-2014
7 13-Mar-2014
8 18-Mar-2014
9 18-Mar-2014
10 28-Mar-2014

Expense Type

Overnight Subsistence
Personal Incidental
Expenses - UK

Daily Subsistence (12+
hours)

Taxis - UK

Overnight Subsistence
Personal Incidental
Expenses - UK

Daily Subsistence (12+
hours)

Overnight Subsistence
Personal Incidental
Expenses - UK
Personal Incidental
Expenses - UK

Merchant
Name

Licensed Taxi

Total

Reimbursable

Amount (GBP) Justification

16.75

10.00

13.55

17.00

16.75

10.00

13.55

16.75

5.00

5.00
124.35

Two nights with the team during inspection of Service Custody Facilities at
Bulford Barracks and HMS Nelson in Portsmouth. Lunch provided on 4 March.
Two nights with the team during inspection of Service Custody Facilities at
Bulford Barracks and HMS Nelson in Portsmouth

Two nights with the team during inspection of Service Custody Facilities at
Bulford Barracks and HMS Nelson in Portsmouth

Taxi from Wigan station to hotel - staying two nights with team during
inspection of HMYOI Hindley

Two nights with team during inspection of HMYOI Hindley - Lunch provided on
13 March

Two nights with team during inspection of HMYOI Hindley

Two nights with team during inspection of HMYOI Hindley

One night with team during inspection of HMP Gartree - Lunch provided on 19
March.

One night with team during inspection of HMP Gartree.

Speaking at IMB Conference at Hinckley Island Hotel - all meals provided.

Attachments



