## **Expense Report for Nick Hardwick: March 2014**

Line	Date	Expense Type	Merchant Name	Reimbursable Amount (GBP)		Attachments
1	03-Mar-2014	Overnight Subsistence		16.75	Two nights with the team during inspection of Service Custody Facilities at Bulford Barracks and HMS Nelson in Portsmouth. Lunch provided on 4 March.	
2	03-Mar-2014	Personal Incidental Expenses - UK		10.00	Two nights with the team during inspection of Service Custody Facilities at Bulford Barracks and HMS Nelson in Portsmouth	
3	04-Mar-2014	Daily Subsistence (12+ hours)		13.55	Two nights with the team during inspection of Service Custody Facilities at Bulford Barracks and HMS Nelson in Portsmouth	
4	12-Mar-2014	Taxis - UK	Licensed Taxi	17.00	Taxi from Wigan station to hotel - staying two nights with team during inspection of HMYOI Hindley	
5	12-Mar-2014	Overnight Subsistence		16.75	Two nights with team during inspection of HMYOI Hindley - Lunch provided on 13 March	
6	12-Mar-2014	Personal Incidental Expenses - UK		10.00	Two nights with team during inspection of HMYOI Hindley	
7	13-Mar-2014	Daily Subsistence (12+ hours)		13.55	Two nights with team during inspection of HMYOI Hindley	
8	18-Mar-2014	Overnight Subsistence		16.75	One night with team during inspection of HMP Gartree - Lunch provided on 19 March.	
9	18-Mar-2014	•		5.00	One night with team during inspection of HMP Gartree.	
10	28-Mar-2014	Personal Incidental Expenses - UK		5.00	Speaking at IMB Conference at Hinckley Island Hotel - all meals provided.	
			Total	124.35		